North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31740

Division: 12UB 3rd WEST1

Date: sunday, February 16, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CISC NM Navy

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

Field: RBP3A Novant Health
Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA Huntersville Blue

13 (12U) CISC NM Navy

16
17
19
21
25
03
41
55
70
76
7
08
09

Name
Graham Carnell

August Spencer
Addison Cheslak
Nolan Paye
Chad Golden
Ray Santana Lopez
Nolan Maldonado
Max Keefer

Ezra Komlanvi
Henry Spikes
Jason Gordon
Tarig Ismail

Luke Davidson

Owen Danza

Comments

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) CSA Huntersville Blue
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Allen Thomas
11 Jameson ODonnell
14 Rohan Somalraju
16 Aashik Pandiarajan
02 Hawkins Bagwell
25 Kavin Sathish Kumar
27 lsaac Andom
03 Kaidyn Farrar
05 Isaiah Ellis
64 Jackson Valentine
07 Maxwell Thomasson
08 Lionix Gutierrez
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




